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TEAM DALMORE
DOTS

EKS ®

ADDERO

KS SHIPPING
MINIONS POWER
TEAM SIMPLICITY
TEAM BOMBERS
FOCUS

BANKERS UNITED
BROOKLYN SQUAD
FROZEN

JK FRIENDS
ALLEY GATORS
ALWAYS MAKAN
BENCH WARRIORS
TEAM AMIGOS
STEALTH BOWLER

THURSDAY TRIOS LEAGUE

OVERALL TEAM STANDING

ROUND 1

19TH OCTOBER 2017

WON
135.0
133.0
119.5
115.0
111.0
97.0
95.0
93.5
86.0
85.0
80.0
78.5
73.5
70.5
68.0
67.0
64.0
48.5

LOST
45.0
47.0
60.5
65.0
69.0
83.0
85.0
86.5
94.0
95.0

100.0

101.5

106.5

109.5

112.0

113.0

116.0

131.5

PINFALL

20329
20304
20493
20557
18693
18707
18860
18981
18002
18242
18864
18510
17239
17804
17885
18361
18683
17033

zﬂf JFORTE

SPORTAINMENT CENTRE
0% SFPORTS FERFORMAMNCE

Forte Bowwl & HKowarn

JForte Sportainment Centre.,

50 Hougang Avenus 1 Singapore 632226

Tal: 8280 2121



